
Tambaram - Tiruchchirappalli One Way MEMU Special/06039C - MEMU - SR 
TBM/Tambaram to TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction 

7h 15m - 377 km - 7 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TBM Tambaram 23:00 0 1 0 66 33 SR
2 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 23:28 23:30 2m 0 1 31 77 40 SR
3 VM Villupuram Junction 00:50 00:55 5m 0 2 134 48 43 SR
4 TDPR Tirupadripulyur 01:48 01:50 2m 0 2 177 34 5 SR
5 CDM Chidambaram 03:05 03:07 2m 0 2 219 46 5 SR
6 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 03:55 03:57 2m 0 2 256 60 13 SR
7 KMU Kumbakonam 04:28 04:30 2m 0 2 288 71 32 SR
8 TJ Thanjavur Junction 05:03 05:05 2m 0 2 327 43 57 SR
9 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
06:15 0 2 377 - 86 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 27 2024 (21:51)

Sep 27 2024 (21:51)

1

1


